Siemens           Data Sheet 9902
Building Technologies Division                usa.siemens.com/cerberus-pro
Cerberus® PRO
Detectors and Peripherals
Photoelectric Smoke Detector
Model OP921
Model OP921
Photoelectric Smoke Detector

NOTE: Due to continuous development of our products, specifications and offerings are subject to change without notice in accordance
with Wheelock Inc. standard terms and conditions.
SPECIFICATION & ORDERING INFORMATION
Note:  Models are available in Red or White.  Contact Customer Service for Order Code and Delivery.
#Refer to Data Sheet S7000 for Mounting Options
Model Number
Order
Code
Strobe
Candela
Sync w/ SM,
DSM or
PS-24-8MC
24
VDC
12
VDC
Mounting Options#
Agency Approvals
UL MEA CSFM FM BFP
NS-24MCW-FR 9404 15/30/75/110 X X - B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-24MCW-FW 9405 15/30/75/110 X X - B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-241575W-FR 7806 15 (75 on Axis) X X - B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-241575W-FW 7811 15 (75 on Axis) X X - B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-121575W-FR 7816 15 (75 on Axis) X -- X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-121575W-FW 7818 15 (75 on Axis) X - X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NH-12/24-R 7449 - X X X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NH-12/24-W 7500 - X X X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-24MCC-FR 3754 15/30/75/95 X X - E X * * X *
NS-24MCC-FW 3753 15/30/75/95 X X - E X * * X *
NS-24MCCH-FR 3756 115/177 X X - E X * * X *
NS-24MCCH-FW 3755 115/177 X X - E X * * X *
NH-12/24R-R 3752 - X - X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X * * X *
NH-12/24R-W 3751 - X - X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X * * X *
*PendingNS and NH Ceiling Mount Appliances will be available July 2006.
The audible/visual notification appliances shall be Wheelock Series NS Horn Strobe appliances and Series NH Horn appliances or